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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
A&M Octet*

Way North*

Josh Nelson Bob Bowman Collective

Troy Roberts
Rafael Greco

Karl Silveira*

Hughes Smith Quartet

The Commotions*
Kathleen Gorman*

Hour #2

Serafin LaRiviere*
Kenney Polson
Sarah Jerrom*

Bill Frisell
Oumou Sangaré

Sandro Zerafa
Fergus McCreadie
Alex Sipiagin
Mary Halvorson
Mike Miller

Song Title

In the Weeds

Dig

Your Night Your Music
Funkafarian

Dice Que Vive Signs of Life
Perimeter

Chips & Slaw

Believe In Yourself
Influence

Take On Me
Caravan
Fata Morgana

Electricity
Fadjamou

Elation Now
Unfurrowed Field
Dolphin's View
Night Shift

Mr. Moreira

*Indicates Canadian Content
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Album

New Roots

New Dreams, Old Stories
Tomorrow Is Not Promised
NU-Jive Nations United
African Boy

A Porta Aperta

Motion

The Commontions Vol. Il

| Can See Clearly Now

Unravel

Colors of Brazil
Dream Logic
Valentine

Acoustic

The Bigger Picture
Forest Floor
Ascent to the Blues
Amaryllis

Trust

Record Label
Self-Released
Self-Released
Steelbird Music
Toy Robot Music
Blue Canoe Records
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released

Self-Released
Rosetta

Three Pines Records
Blue Note

No Format

Paris Jazz

Edition Records
Positone Records
Nonesuch

Blue Canoe

Track Time
9:33
5:08
5:02
8:47
6:36
5:41
5:23
3:39
4:20

4:01
5:40
7:17
3:19
4:04
5:21
8:36
6:53
5:52
3:33



