MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #331 WEEK OF 6-6-2022

Unfurrowed Field

Dolphin's View

Night Shift

Mr. Moreira

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
A&M Octet*	In the Weeds	New Roots	Self-Released	9:33
Way North*	Dig	New Dreams, Old Stories	Self-Released	5:08
Josh Nelson Bob Bowman Collective	Your Night Your Music	Tomorrow Is Not Promised	Steelbird Music	5:02
Troy Roberts	Funkafarian	NU-Jive Nations United	Toy Robot Music	8:47
Rafael Greco	Dice Que Vive Signs of Life	African Boy	Blue Canoe Records	6:36
Karl Silveira*	Perimeter	A Porta Aperta	Self-Released	5:41
Hughes Smith Quartet	Chips & Slaw	Motion	Self-Released	5:23
The Commotions*	Believe In Yourself	The Commontions Vol. II	Self-Released	3:39
Kathleen Gorman*	Influence	I Can See Clearly Now	Self-Released	4:20
Hour #2				
Serafin LaRiviere*	Take On Me	Unravel	Self-Released	4:01
Kenney Polson	Caravan	Colors of Brazil	Rosetta	5:40
Sarah Jerrom*	Fata Morgana	Dream Logic	Three Pines Records	7:17
Bill Frisell	Electricity	Valentine	Blue Note	3:19
Oumou Sangaré	Fadjamou	Acoustic	No Format	4:04
Sandro Zerafa	Elation Now	The Bigger Picture	Paris Jazz	5:21

Forest Floor

Amaryllis

Trust

Ascent to the Blues

Edition Records

Nonesuch

Blue Canoe

Positone Records

8:36

6:53

5:52

3:33

Fergus McCreadie

Alex Sipiagin

Mike Miller

Mary Halvorson

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

^{*}Indicates Canadian Content